[College Panhellenic Name] Community Financial Transparency for [term, i.e. Fall 2023]

New Member Fees (Chapter Breakdown)
	Chapter Name
	Inter/National Dues
	Badge Fee (one-time fee)
	Programming 
	Philanthropy 
	Technology Fee**
	Other
	Facility?
	Total 

	Alpha 
	30
	100
	200
	100
	10 
	110
	NO
	$550

	Beta 
	25
	75-200*
	285
	125
	20
	250
	YES
	$775-900

	Omega
	50
	100-150*
	215
	90
	15
	135
	NO
	$600-650



*Badge fees for some organizations range depending on what type of badge you choose (metal type, jewel type, with a guard or not, etc.) 
**Technology fees and new member fees cover the cost of online education from the inter/national organization. 

Active Member Fees (Chapter Breakdown)
	Chapter Name
	Inter/National Dues
	Programming 
	Philanthropy 
	Technology Fee**
	Other
	Facility?
	Total 

	Alpha 
	30
	200
	100
	10 
	110
	NO
	$450

	Beta 
	20
	285
	125
	20
	250
	YES*
	$700

	Omega
	45
	215
	90
	15
	135
	NO
	$500 



*Beta chapter offers lodge (programming and meal) space, but is a non-residential space. 

What is included in my dues? 
	Chapter Name
	Social Events
	Sisterhood Events
	Attire
	Panhellenic Dues
	Special Events
	Meals 
	Housing

	Alpha 
	YES
	ALL 
	SOME 
	YES
	SOME
	NO
	NO 

	Beta 
	YES
	ALL 
	ALL 
	YES
	SOME
	YES
	NO 

	Omega
	YES
	SOME
	ALL 
	YES
	ALL 
	NO
	NO 



